School Name: KV NO 3, 9 BRD, PUNE

Region: MUMBAI

CATEGORY 4 Lottery Result

Academic Year: 2025-2026

Std: Balvatika - 3

S No.

Application
Submission
Code

Name

Service
Category

Number of
Transfers

Lottery
Number /
Wait List
Number

32526003283
02526000588
80

SHRIVIRDIP
DIPALI VIJAY

1/WL-357

32526012618
62526001489
86

SHIVANSH
UMESH
THORAT

2 [ WL-358

32526009660
92526000692
47

AVNI AJIT
BHANDARE

3/ WL-359

32526019147
22526001565
87

JIJAI'NITIN
BARAVKAR

4 [ WL-360

46

32526016825
32526001459
93

SANDEEP
SANTOSH
JATHAR

NA

5/WL-361

28

32526006431
52526000339
44

MOHAMMAD
SAIFALI
SHAIKH

NA

6 / WL-362

53

32526023279
52526001555
27

SHRIDIP
SANDIP
CHOTHE

NA

7 [ WL-363

19

32526004800
92526000246
38

HINDAVI
SHRIRAM
NAYBAL

NA

8 / WL-364

16

32526002914
42526000142
33

SANVI SUMIT
MULI

NA

9 / WL-365

32526000053
02526000024
08

SHANAYA
VERMA

NA

10 / WL-366




S No.

Application
Submission
Code

Name

Service
Category

Number of
Transfers

Lottery
Number /
Wait List
Number

34

32526009196
12526001172
99

VEERA
VISHWANAT
H KURUND

NA

11 / WL-367

37

32526011690
32526001232
68

AADESH
NAVANATH
GEND

NA

12 / WL-368

50

32526020920
22526001335
09

RISHABH
KISHOR
JADHAV

NA

13/ WL-369

12

32526001799
22526000810
22

ADVIK ANIL
NIKAM

NA

14 / WL-370

18

32526004237
52526000209
54

SOURANSH
SAGAR
SONKAMBLE

NA

15/ WL-371

32526000886
02526000028
73

MAIRA
AZEEM
MOMIN

NA

16 / WL-372

11

32526001736
52526000073
05

ANANYA
SANTOSH
VIDHATE

NA

17 / WL-373

25

32526006046
82526001362
60

RAJNANDANI
RITENDRAPR
ATAP SINGH

NA

18 / WL-374

17

32526003590
82526000174
74

SHRIYANSH
VISHAL
MAKHAMALE

NA

19 / WL-375

36

32526011446
52526000707
70

PRASHIL
SURAJ
BANSODE

NA

20 / WL-376

55

32526024241
92526001637
04

RAJVIR
SANJAY
THIKEKAR

NA

21/ WL-377

56

32526024619
52526001732
34

AADESH
ASHOK
PANHALKAR

NA

22 | WL-378




S No. Application Name Service Number of Lottery
Submission Category Transfers Number /
Code Wait List
Number
33 32526009047 | MAITHILI 4 NA 23 / WL-379
22526000503 [ AKASH
18 LONDHE
39 32526012540 | SAMYAK 4 NA 24 [ WL-380
32526001510 | JITENDRA
35 FIRODIYA
14 32526002181 | DISHA 4 NA 25/ WL-381
52526000109 | LOKESH
68 WAGH
6 32526000192 | MUDIT 4 NA 26 / WL-382
82526001455 | CHOURSIYA
88
20 32526004890 [ ANVI 4 NA 27 | WL-383
42526000250 [ PRASAD
45 KHANDAVE
52 32526022248 | SANDESHA 4 NA 28 / WL-384
12526001463 | TUSHAR
67 GAIKWAD
41 32526013521 | RAUNAK 4 NA 29 / WL-385
92526000858 | SANTOSH
28 BEKELLU
13 32526002172 | PRISHA ANIL 4 NA 30/ WL-386
42526000809 | NIKAM
97
31 32526007085 | SUJIT MANOJ 4 NA 31/ WL-387
62526000377 | CHAUDARI
50
44 32526015119 | TANAVI 4 NA 32/ WL-388
82526001606 | AVINASH
99 PAWAR
54 32526023843 | MAHI LAHU 4 NA 33/ WL-389
72526001605 | GAWANDE
89
48 32526019402 | OJASVI 4 NA 34 / WL-390
62526001253 | ROSHAN
07 KIRDE




S No. Application Name Service Number of Lottery
Submission Category Transfers Number /
Code Wait List
Number
21 32526005466 | SHRUTI 4 NA 35/ WL-391
82526001688 | BUWASAHEB
20 GHULE
15 32526002695 | REYANSH 4 NA 36 / WL-392
02526001453 | SUNIL
02 RATHOD
7 32526000392 | PRANAV 4 NA 37 / WL-393
52526000325 | PRAVIN
99 SUTAR
10 32526001343 | VISHWAJEET 4 NA 38 /WL-394
32526000101 | KIRAN
09 JADHAV
22 32526005470 | AAROHI 4 NA 39 / WL-395
32526000461 | KIRAN
66 BEDAKE
35 32526009949 | NAKUL CHAN 4 NA 40 / WL-396
92526001222 | DRASHEKHA
62 R MAHAJAN
43 32526014821 | SHIWANSH 4 NA 41/ WL-397
92526001430 | VITTHAL
38 BHARMAL
32 32526008287 | SHIVANSH 4 NA 42 [ WL-398
22526000519 | VITTHAL
71 SHINDE
38 32526012245 | URVI SHYAM 4 NA 43 / WL-399
22526001704 | NANGARE
05
40 32526013403 | SWARANJALI 4 NA 44 [ WL-400
42526001662 | SAURABH
90 SALUNKHE
49 32526020877 | GYANVI 4 NA 45 [ WL-401
02526001316 | CHANDAN
83 GUPTA
30 32526006683 | AARAV 4 NA 46 | WL-402
22526001741 | PRASHANT
59 MOHITE




S No.

Application
Submission
Code

Name

Service
Category

Number of
Transfers

Lottery
Number /
Wait List
Number

27

32526006277
02526000865
87

YUVIKA
MANGESH
SAYAM

NA

47 [ WL-403

42

32526014718
42526001317
80

ADVIK
ABHIJEET
SAWANT

NA

48 | WL-404

32526001297
52526001232
7

AARVI
SHRIKANT
LOHAKARE

NA

49 [ WL-405

29

32526006606
12526000352
11

PRACHI
SANDIP
JADHAV

NA

50 / WL-406

51

32526022066
32526001450
12

KRUSHNA
MAHESH
BAGALE

NA

51/ WL-407

45

32526016132
42526001761
21

ADVIKA
CHETAN
GAIKWAD

NA

52 / WL-408

24

32526005912
12526000310
89

JANHVI
MOHAN
KADAM

NA

53/ WL-409

26

32526006166
52526000964
11

KIRTI

NA

54 [ WL-410

23

32526005823
02526000308
25

ARNAV
RAHUL
WAGH

NA

55/WL-411

a7

32526017281
42526001733
21

AARUSH
ASHOK
PANHALKAR

NA

56 / WL-412
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